
IDR 400,000
Up Do

start from IDR 160,000
Kids Wash Blow (under 10)

start from IDR 250,000
Wash Blow

IDR 450,000
Wash Blow Extensions

IDR 280,000
Kids Up Do (under 10)

IDR 250,000
Girls Cut (under 10)

IDR 80,000
Fringe Trim/ Bangs Cut

IDR 700,000
with Sr Stylist

IDR 500,000
with Stylist
Women Cut

IDR 400,000
with Sr Stylist

IDR 350,000
with Stylist
Men Cut

IDR 200,000
Boys Cut (under 10)

start from IDR 550,000
Smoothing Men

start from IDR 1,500,000
Smoothing Women

Braiding
start from IDR 300,000

French Braid
IDR 750,000

French Braid Full
IDR 900,000

Braid per Row
50,000

Two Simple Braids
IDR 250,000

Full Head Row Braiding
IDR 400,000

Boxbraiding Full
start from IDR 2,000,000

IDR 475,000
Deep Cleansing Facial

IDR 380,000
SkinRep Chamomile Facial

IDR 450,000
Premium Organic Facial

IDR 600,000
Anti Aging Jade Facial

IDR 250,000
Black Mask Facial

IDR 375,000
Gentleman Facial

IDR 125,000
Collagen Eye Patch

IDR 450,000
L'Oréal Hair Spa 

IDR 300,000
Princess Hair Spa

IDR 600,000
Virgin Coconut Creambath 

40cm IDR 3,525,000
50cm IDR 3,995,000
60cm IDR 4,465,000

Tape Premium Extensions 

40cm IDR 4,830,000
50cm IDR 6,210,000

V-Tip Premium Extensions

30cm IDR 3,450,000
40cm IDR 4,025,000
50cm  IDR 5,175,000

I-Tip Premium Extensions

Microbeads Take Off
IDR 20,000

Microbeads Maintenance
IDR 30,000

Tape Take Off
IDR 30,000

Tape Maintenance
IDR 60,000

Maintenance

start from IDR 750,000
Olaplex Treatment

start from IDR 360,000
Olaplex Color Additional

1,762,500

1,997,500

2,232,500

50%OFF

2,415,000

3,105,000

50%OFF

1,725,000

2,012,500
2,587,500

50%OFF

IDR 800,000

Touch Up by Alfaparf
max 4cm, start from

IDR 900,000

Full Color by Alfaparf, start from

IDR 1,200,000

Balayage/Ombre, start from

IDR 400,000

Color Men by Alfaparf, start from

Quarter
Half
Full

Highlight, start from

IDR 1,400,000

Platinum Color for Men

start from IDR 350,000

Full Head Bleach Woman

color.

IDR
IDR
IDR

540,000
900,000

1,300,000

start from IDR 650,000

400,000

50%OFF

50%OFF

50%OFF

50%OFF

50%OFF

50%OFF

270,000
450,000
650,000

600,000

200,000

700,000

50%OFF

50%OFF

175,000

325,000

450,000

JUNE HALF PRICE : HAIR EXTENSIONS + HAIR COLORING
LIMITED AVAILABILITY BOOK NOW +62819-1335-7788



Jl. Sri Wedari 52, Ubud
WhatsApp: +62819-1335-7788

Email: tslpetiteubud@gmail.com
www.shampoolounge.com/ubud

bridal
hair & make-up
Price by quotation
WhatsApp: +62819-1335-7788

dreadlocks
By appointment
WhatsApp: +62819-1335-7788

us on Google

30 min
IDR 150,000

60 min
IDR 270,000

Back & Shoulder Massage

30 min
IDR 140,000

60 min
IDR 260,000

Foot Reflexology

IDR 160,000

ASMR Face Massage

Spa Manicure
Sport Manicure
Classic Manicure
Gel Manicure
Kids Manicure
Nail Trim w/ Clipper

nails.
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

300,000
160,000
250,000
380,000
125,000
60,000

Manicure

Spa Pedicure
Sport Pedicure
Classic Pedicure
Gel Pedicure
Kids Pedicure
Extra Creedo Pedicure
Milk & Honey Foot Spa 

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

320,000
200,000
280,000
420,000
125,000
60,000

300,000

Pedicure

OPI Polish
Kids Polish
Change Gel Color
Take Off Gel
Nail Art per finger

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

100,000
85,000

200,000
75,000
15,000

Polish

120,000
95,000
70,000

100,000
60,000
55,000
40,000
255,000
60,000

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

200,000
300,000
180,000
210,000
200,000
130,000
130,000

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

330,000
530,000
235,000
330,000
295,000
235,000
245,000
235,000
225,000

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

Earbrow
Upper Lips
Nose
Cheek
Ear
Ear/Stray Hair
Between Eyebrow
Face
Chin

Half Leg
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Back & Shoulder
Underarm
Stomach

Half Leg
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Back & Shoulder
Underarm
Chest
Lower Backside
Stomach

Female Waxing

Men Waxing


